

VENUS SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31-03-2024
FINANCIAL YEAR

05	FIXED ASSETS	
0501	FIXED ASSET	1,164,796.00
0502	ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION	(621,255.55)
		543,540.45
06	MEMBERSHIP CARD	
0602	MEMBERSHIP CARD	2,500,000.00
0605	PAKISTAN MERCANTILE EXCHANGE	550,000.00
		3,050,000.00
07	LONG TERM INVESTMENTS	
0703	T-BILLS	525,628.00
		525,628.00
08	LONG TERM ADVANCES & DEPOSITS	
0801	LONG TERM DEPOSITES	4,168,352.74
		4,168,352.74
09	CURRENT ASSETS	
0901	TRADE DEBTS	(2,496,099.20)
0902	CLEARING HOUSE	2,817,886.78
0903	DEPOSITES	2,430,642.00
0904	ADVANCE INCOME TAX	1,022,751.85
0905	CASH & BANK BALANCE	(1,038,631.58)
0906	STAFF LOAN	1,613,686.82
0908	PETTY CASH	14,895.00
0909	PREPAIDS	261,000.00
0910	OTHER RECEIVABLES	2,242.00
0913	SHORT TERM INVESTMENT	9,222,809.36
0916	SHORT TERM LOAN	69,108,966.00
		82,960,149.03
	TOTAL ASSETS	91,247,670.22
01	SHAREHOLDERS EQUITY	
0101	ISSUED SUBSCRIBED & PAIDUP CAPITAL	155,000,000.00
0102	ACCUMULATED PROFIT AND LOSS A/C	(77,575,136.04)
		77,424,863.96
04	CURRENT LIABILITIES	
0401	CREDITORS	(141,997.00)
0402	TAXES PAYABLES	(55,020.00)
0403	ACCRUED EXPENSES	242,717.00
0404	OTHER LIABILITIES	41,826.00
0405	LOAN	16,555,601.00
		16,643,127.00
	EQUITY & LIABLITIES	94,067,990.96
	PROFIT / (LOSS) FOR THE PERIOD	(2,820,320.58)
	TOTAL EQUITY & LIABLITIES	91,247,670.38

VENUS SECURITIES (PVT) LIMITED

PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT AS ON 31-03-2024

10 REVENUE

1002	CUTODY / LAGA / SECP / NCSS FEES	182.66
1003	OTHER INCOME	239,123.00
1009	INCOME FROM MARKUP	21,407.00
		260,712.66
TOTAL INCOME		260,712.66

11 ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

1101	ADMINISTRATIVE EXP.	1,062,714.77
1102	RENT RATE & TAXES	261,000.00
1105	NCCPL CHARGES	(11,630.88)
1106	PSX CHARGES	490,573.00
1107	SECP CHARGES	64,605.00
1109	TRAVELING & CONVEYANCE	19,250.00
1114	I.T. EXPENSE/SOFT WARE EXP.	53,934.00
1123	SALARIES	658,535.00
1125	TELEPHONE	87,240.00
1126	CDC EXPENSE	176.00
1127	LAND MARK PLAZA EXPENSE	115,701.00
1129	MARKETING EXPENSE	102,476.13
		2,904,574.02

12 FINANCIAL EXPENSES

1202	BANK CHARGES	176,459.22
		176,459.22
TOTAL EXPENDITURE		3,081,033.24
NET LOSS FOR THE PERIOD		(2,820,320.58)